CTUB103_D00410_02_D_XXEN/10.2020
LINETRAXX® CTUB103
AC/DC sensitive measuring current transformer (Type B)
2	 CTUB103_D00410_02_D_XXEN/10.2020
LINETRAXX® CTUB103
Product description
The AC/DC sensitive measuring current transformers of the CTUB103 series convert system
leakage and fault currents into an evaluable measurement signal. The devices are suitable

Certifications
AC/DC sensitive measuring current transformer (Type B)
Ordering information
CTUB103-Set
ø current
transformers
Permissible
measuring range Set Art. No.
35 5 A, 10 A CTUB103-CTBC35 B78120030
60 5 A, 10 A, 25 A CTUB103-CTBC60 B78120031
120 5 A, 10 A, 25 A CTUB103-CTBC120 B78120032
Measuring current transformer cores
ø current
transformers Type Art.  No.
35 mm CTBC35 B98120003